ICANNG2 Policy Forum GAC schedule

Sunday 24 June

Monday 25 June (1)
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

1. GAC Opening Plenary and
overview of GAC sessions
(60 mins)

GNSO New gTLDs
Subsequent
Procedures WG

AM break AM break

2. GAC CBW preliminary report (30
mins)

GNSO New gTLDs
Subsequent

3. GDPR Overview (60 minutes) Procedures WG

7. Daily overview of GAC sessions

Tuesday 26 June (2)

Wednesday 27 June (3)

14. HRIL WG (30 mins)

15. Daily overview of GAC sessions

8. GDPR Discussion (60 mins)

9. Preparation for meeting with the Board (30 mins)

AM break

10. BGRI Meeting (60 mins)

Placeholder GNSO RDS

16. GDPR Discussion (60 mins)

AM break

17. GAC meeting with the ICANN
Board (60 mins)

PDP WG

11. GAC with the GNSO

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00

4. HLGM Preparation (30 mins)

GAC Leadership
Meeting

5. Discussion on Advice Register (30 mins)

(60 mins)

GAC Leadership

e Meeting

12. GAC Communique Review
(30 mins)

14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00

6. New gTLD Subsequent Procedures WT1-5
(incl. GAC Geo Names WG)
(60 mins)

PM break PM break

Cross-Community Session on
Geographic Names at the Top-Level
(Work Track 5)

(Part 1)

PSWG Informal
Meeting [Closed]
(90 mins)

Transition break Transition break

HIT: Update on RDS-WHOIS2 Review Team

Color coding: Community Sessions

Cross-Community / High Interest

Placeholder GNSO RDS

13. GAC meeting with the ccNSO PDP WG

(60 mins)

PM break

CC: GDPR Compliance, Access to WHOIS and
Accreditation (Part 1)

Transition break

CC: GDPR Compliance, Access to WHOIS and
Accreditation (Part 2)

GAC Plenary Work

Topic (HIT) Sessions Sessions

18. GAC meeting with ALAC (60
mins)

PM break

Transition break

HIT: Presentation of the final
CCWG-Accountability WS2
Recommendations

GAC Working Group Sessions

Thursday 28 June (4)
20. Daily overview of GAC sessions
21. NomCom WG update to the GAC
(30 mins)
On hold for GNSO PDP 22. GAC website update (30 mins) GNSORPM [~
session WG —
23. GAC Onboarding and Travel Support Discussion (30 mins) —
AM break
24. Independent Secretariat and Other GAC —
Operational Matters (45 mins) —
GNSO RPM WG —
25. CCWG on Accountability Work Stream 2 SEECREMWC |
(CCWG WS2) (30 mins)
26. Auction Proceeds Update (30 mins) —
Lunch / ICANN63 SO/AC Scheduling Kickoff
GAC Leadership (1215-1315)
Meeting

27. GAC meeting with the ccNSO (30 mins) | Commonwealth | GNSO New
Meeting gTLDs —
(60 mins) Subsequent [—
Procedures |
WG |

PM break

5)
(Part 2)

Cross-C Session on

Transition break

GAC Meetings w/
Community

Names at the Top-Level (Work Track

HIT: Registration Directory Services (RDS) - Placeholder

08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30

— 13:45

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00



